
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Community Engagement in Leicester City
Various
Meeting in Barlestone 
Home ‐ CV13 0JE ‐ FHQ
Meeting in Market Harborough
FHQ ‐ LE16 7AG ‐ Home
Leicester Caribbean Carnival
Home ‐ LE1 7RY ‐ Home
Visit to Hinckley 
FHQ ‐ LE10 1RU ‐ FHQ
Meeting at County Hall
FHQ ‐ LE3 8RA ‐ Home
Meeting in Belgrave
FHQ ‐ LE4 6LF ‐ Home
Event in Oadby
FHQ ‐ LE2 5BF ‐ FHQ
Community Engagement in Rutland 
Various
Community Engagement in Launde Ward
Various
VRN event 
FHQ ‐ LE1 2HX ‐ Home
Meetings in Westminster
Home ‐ Mkt Harborough train station ‐ Home
Community Engagement in Leicester City
Car parking
Community Engagement in Vale of Belvoir
Hospitality
Event in Oadby
Car parking
Community Engagement in Rutland 
Car parking
Meeting 
Hospitality
Meetings in Westminster
Car parking
Meeting 
Hospitality

£13.30 £13.30

Wednesday 24 08/22 0 0 0.45 0.00 £8.30 £8.30

Tuesday 30 08/22 0 0 0.45 0.00 £12.00 £12.00

£129.25243243 0

£2.500 0 0.45 0.00

109.35

£2.50Thursday 18 08/22

£53.50£0.00

Tuesday 30 08/22 0 0 0.45 0.00

0

£13.50

16

0.45

0.45 9.90

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Aug-22
Official 
Business 
Mileage      

Home to 
work

Mileage 
Total

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 
Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 
Miles        

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

Thursday 04 08/22

£10.80

£7.65

0

£9.90

£9.00

£0.00

£0.0024

017 17 0.45 7.65

24 0.45 10.80

£0.00

£0.00 £7.20

20

22 0 22

9.0020

Saturday 06 08/22

Friday 12 08/22 100

16

Friday 05 08/22 £0.0030 0

10

0.45 13.5030

Friday 05 08/22

Monday 08 08/22 £0.00

16 0.45 7.200

0.45 8.10

Tuesday 30 08/22

£0.00

£0.00

33

21

Thursday 18 08/22 14.85

9.45

7.20

7.20

Tuesday 23 08/22

16

0.45

0.45 £7.20

0

0

21

16

£0.000.45 4.50 £4.50

0

0

0.45

0.45

33

£0.00

£0.00

£8.10£0.00Monday 08 08/22 18 180

£14.85

£9.45

£7.20

Wednesday 10 08/22

Thursday 25 08/22 16

0 0 0.45 0.00

Thursday 11 08/22

£5.00

£11.40

£5.00

£11.40

0 0 0.45 0.00

0 0 0.45 0.00

Friday 12 08/22 £1.00 £1.00

Thursday 04 08/22


