PCC EXPENSES			Aug-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Thursday 04 08/22	Community Engagement in Leicester City Various	20	0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00	
Friday 05 08/22	Meeting in Barlestone Home - CV13 OJE - FHQ	30	0	30	0.45	13.50			£0.00	£13.50	
Friday 05 08/22	Meeting in Market Harborough FHQ - LE16 7AG - Home	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£0.00	£10.80	
Saturday 06 08/22	Leicester Caribbean Carnival Home - LE1 7RY - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Monday 08 08/22	Visit to Hinckley FHQ - LE10 1RU - FHQ	22	0	22	0.45	9.90			£0.00	£9.90	
Monday 08 08/22	Meeting at County Hall FHQ - LE3 8RA - Home	18	0	18	0.45	8.10			£0.00	£8.10	
Wednesday 10 08/22	Meeting in Belgrave FHQ - LE4 6LF - Home	17	0	17	0.45	7.65			£0.00	£7.65	
Friday 12 08/22	Event in Oadby FHQ - LE2 5BF - FHQ	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50	
Thursday 18 08/22	Community Engagement in Rutland Various	33	0	33	0.45	14.85			£0.00	£14.85	
Tuesday 23 08/22	Community Engagement in Launde Ward Various	21	0	21	0.45	9.45			£0.00	£9.45	
Thursday 25 08/22	VRN event FHQ - LE1 2HX - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Tuesday 30 08/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Mkt Harborough train station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Thursday 04 08/22	Community Engagement in Leicester City Car parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£5.00	£5.00	
Thursday 11 08/22	Community Engagement in Vale of Belvoir Hospitality		0	0	0.45	0.00			£11.40	£11.40	
Friday 12 08/22	Event in Oadby Car parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£1.00	£1.00	
Thursday 18 08/22	Community Engagement in Rutland Car parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£2.50	£2.50	
Wednesday 24 08/22	Meeting Hospitality		0	0	0.45	0.00			£8.30	£8.30	
Tuesday 30 08/22	Meetings in Westminster Car parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£12.00	£12.00	
Tuesday 30 08/22	Meeting Hospitality		0	0	0.45	0.00			£13.30	£13.30	
		243	0	243		109.35	£0.00	£0.00	£53.50	£129.25	